‘- BALD EAGLES RIFLE CLUB
- 'F' CLASS NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP 2013
- DAY 4 AUGUST 22

HIGH MASTER - OPEN MATCH - 9 NATCH - 10 MATCH - 11

JOHN MYERS 199 9 196 6 2ND 395 15 WNR
HERBERT EDWARDS 199 11 5TH 195 8 3RD 394 19 2WR
DANNY BIGGS 200 8 1ST 194 5 394 13 1ST
SHAWN AHRENS 198 7 195 5 393 12 2ND
BRET SOLOMON 199 12 4TH 193 5 392 17 3RD
RYAN PIERCE 199 11 193 5 392 16 4TH
MICHAEL HENKE 199 10 193 6 392 16 5TH
STEVEN BLAIR 198 7 194 3 392 10
JEFEF COCHRAN 199 15 2ND 192 4 391 19
LARRY BARTHOLOME 197 8 194 8 391 16
ROBERT BOCK 195 6 196 8 18T 391 14
WALTER LANGE 198 9 193 3 391 12
FREDDY HALTOM 198 8 193 4 391 12
KENNY ADAMS 197 11 193 8 390 19

KEN DICKERMAN 196 10 194 5 390 15

DON NAGEL 197 11 192 4 389 15
MARK WALKER 198 10 189 5 387 15
DAVID MANN 196 10 191 2 387 12
SHIRAZ BALOLIA 192 6 195 6 5TH 387 12
WILLIAM WITTMAN 197 10 190 1 387 11
STEVEN SHAW 196 © 191 4 387 10
STEVEN RAEDER 198 12 188 4 386 16
PETER WHITE 195 5 191 4 386 9
DAVID BAILEY 195 3 191 5 386 8
MATTHEW DAVIS 198 9 187 2 385 11
DEAN MORRIS 195 5 190 1 385 6
CHARLES BALLARD 199 14 3RD 185 1 384 15

JIM MURPHY 194 7 190 5 384 12
JOHN DUNBAR 194 4 190 5 384 9
DAVID GOSNELL 194 4 190 3 384 7

RON HERMS 191 3 193 3 384 6
KENNETH PADILLA 195 9 188 4 383 13
STEVEN ZOCK 191 3 192 3 383 6

BOB SEBOLD 198 11 184 1 382 12
ROBERT HOPPE 186 4 195 7 4TH 381 11
MICHELLE GALLAGHER 194 5 186 4 380 9

BOB MEAD 194 5 185 8 379 13
GARY EVANS 188 3 187 1 375 4

ERIC STECKER 189 3 184 1 373 4
RICHARD KING 196 6 176 5 372 11
ERIK CORTINA 190 2 181 2 371 4
DALMO MENDES 182 0 187 2 369 2
MASTER - OPEN MATCH - 9 NATCH - 10 MATCH - 11
EMIL KOVAN 195 7 196 9 WNR 391 16 1ST
BRYAN CHATWELL 198 8 193 7 1sT 391 15 2ND
JACO VAN TONDER 199 12 2ND 191 5 390 17 3RD
MARCO BEEN 200 10 1ST 190 6 390 16 4TH
THOMAS ANDERSON 199 9 3RD 190 5 389 14 5TH
RICHARD DREGER 198 6 191 6 5TH 389 12
MARTIN LOBERT 198 12 4TH 190 5 388 17
BENJAMIN FERRARA 198 10 190 o 388 16
ALAN FRASER 195 12 192 4 3RD 387 16
DAVID STEWART 198 8 189 4 387 12
KALLIE WITTHAUS 195 7 192 4 2ND 387 11
GRANT TAYLOR 196 4 191 2 387 6
ANDREW LIVENGOOD 195 7 191 4 386 11
SPEEDY GONZALEZ 196 4 190 7 386 11



MIK MAKSIMOVIC
JEFEF TRAYLOR

LEWIS REYNOLDS
DAVID ZERBE

DAVID MCNAMARA
MIKE JAKUBCZAK
LORENZO LOZANO

IAN CHAPMAN
STEPHEN BAARDSEN
EARL LIEBETRAU
DAVID LLOYD
DOUGLAS MCINTOSH
JOHN GAINES

GARY CHILDS

ERIC BISSON

DENNIS WELKER

NIK CHIEW

MIKE MCGILL

BEN MILAM
RODERICK DAVIES
MIAS NIEUWOUDT
ANDREW MASSINGHAM
MARK DAISH

WALLACE LAURSEN
STUART BRAUND

HUGH INGLIS

ERNIE BISHOP
DMYTRO HRYMALYUK
MARTIN TOWNSEND
LARRY J TAITE

LES GRIMSEY

DETLEV WULFF

DAWIE VAN DER WEST
EMANUELE CHIAPPINE
JEFF BLAKE

CAREL TALJAARD
OLAF JONES

COLIN BROWN

DEREK WADE

GREG WARRIAN

TONY HORVATH

CORY BIZZELL
STEPHAN KLEYNHANS
GLEN TAYLOR

MARIUS DE CHAMPLAI
TONY MARSH

LEE TOMLINSON

RHYS IRELAND
VYACHESIAV KOVALSK
ALEXANDER TKALITCH
GARY COSTELLO
DAVID KENT

RENATO JAQUEIRA MA
MIKE HINRICHS

JOHN R PERKINS JR
DAVID VAN DER WEST
JAMES YATES

JASON PAGAN

JOHN CARMICHAEL
JESUS BENJAMIN LOP
ANDY AMBER

VASYL IVANCHENKO
JIMMIE FORTNER

194
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194
194
196
197
194
195
194
195
195
195
198
198
193
196
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196
196
193
194
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194
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193
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192
190
187
189
197
190
185
188
188
190
191
193
189
193
189
186
191
188
189
193
188
184
190
188
183
185
189
193
181
182
180
171
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188
191
191
191
188
187
190
189
189
188
188
188
184
184
189
186
191
189
185
185
188
187
188
187
185
188
185
190
185
189
186
187
190
188
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188
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181
184
187
182
184
183
179
182
186
179
180
184
179
175
170
180
177
178
165
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EXPERT - OPEN
GORDON 0OGG
JUERGEN BERG
MARK FAIRBAIRN
PAUL SANDIE
CHRIS FORD
VOLKER ZEITZ
BARRY PRICE
PETE PETROS
WADE RANKIN
PETER HUNT
BARRY MIZE
LOUIS MURDICA
RICHARD GOODY
PHIL KOLKMAN
ROBERT IWANOCHKO
JAMES BAUER
LIAM FENION
RICKY RUSSELL
MARK HARRINGTON
NANCY TOMPKINS
RITA NASH

SCOTT GAALAAS
GARY GAGLIANO
BRUCE CONDIE
ROBERT LOEPFE
EDWARD HARRACH
DAVID HACHINSKY
LES DOLHUN
SCOTT FLECK
STEPHEN KRAUSS
SHARPSHOOTER - OPEN
CONOR KEVIN MURPHY
JANNIE ELS

TIM REYES

ROGER HOPPE

PAT ROGERS
EMILY MCGILL
JOHN GUNTER
TRACY FRYE

MIKE PLUNKETT
RONALD GORSKI
CHRIS CUTHBERT
ALAN CANAVAN
MARKSMAN - OPEN
RICHARD BRAUND
DANIEL VAN GALDER
RICHARD SIEVERS
RAINER BERGHUS

MATCH - 9

200
196
197
193
197
193
194
199
191
191
194
195
195
191
187
193
193
189
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185
190
190
190
185
183
190
187
189

12 WNR

9

10 2ND

2

4TH

8 3RD
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MATCH - 9

195
191
191
189
193
187
184
179
184
178
167
156

3
5
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3RD
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MATCH - 9

199
189
187
183

9
2
8
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1ST

NATCH - 10

188
192
190
194
189
193
191
185
192
192
188
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193
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188
186
187
187
189
184
182
181
186
185
178
181
178
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5 4TH
6
4 1ST
3
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NATCH - 10

190
193
192
190
185
187
178
180
170
172
181
176

3 3RD
6 1ST
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NATCH - 10

195 10 1sT

188
184

80 0

2
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MATCH - 11

388
388
387
387
386
386
385
384
383
383
382
381
381
380
380
379
378
377
376
376
376
374
374
372
371
371
368
368
368
367

18 1ST
14 2ND
16 3RD
6 4TH
11 5TH
9

12

17
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MATCH - 11

385
384
383
379
378
374
362
359
354
350
348
332

6 1ST
11 2ND
6 3RD
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MATCH - 11

394
377
371
263

19 3WR
4 1ST
11

1



